4,92,01,845.35   (Rupees Four Crore Ninty Two Lakhs 
One  Thousand  Eight  Hundred  Forty  Five  and  Thirty  Five 
Paiseonly)  as  on  19.12.2022   with  further  interest  from 
20.12.2022, costs , etc thereon

9 Deposit of earnest 
money

1. Property ID: SBIN400050356726R
EMD:  Rs.24,20,000.00(Rupees  Twenty  Four  Lakh  Twenty 
Thousand  Only)  being  the  10%  of  Reserve  price  to  be 
remitted  by  RTGS/NEFT to  the  Bidder  Global  EMD wallet 
maintained with BAANKNET.
2. Property ID:SBIN400050356726L
EMD: Rs. 12,60,000.00(Rupees Twelve Lakh Sixty Thousand 
Only)  being  the  10%  of  Reserve  price  to  be  remitted  by 
RTGS/NEFT to the Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with 
BAANKNET.

https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-in-the-news/auction-notices/sarfaesi-and-others
https://sbi.co.in/web/sbi-in-the-news/auction-notices/sarfaesi-and-others

10

Reserve price of the 
secured assets:
Bank account in which 
EMD to be remitted.

1. Property ID:SBIN400050356726R  Rs.2,42,00,000.00 
(Rupees Two Crore and Forty Two Lakh Only).
2. Property ID:SBIN200010182829  Rs.1,26,00,000.00 
(Rupees One Crore and Twenty Six Lakh   Only)

Bidder  Global  EMD  wallet  maintained  with 
https://baanknet.com.

(Bidder  /Purchaser  to  register  on  e-auction  portal 
https://baanknet.com using his mobile no and email Id., KYC 
verification  will  be  done,  bidder  to  upload  requisite  KYC